Individual Best Times (All Time)

Panagiotis Philalithis - (1112314) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.00
2:37.02
2:38.56
2:42.88
2:52.31
2:59.33
3:01.31
3:02.18
3:06.21
3:11.58
3:21.23
3:28.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.00
2:37.02
2:38.56
2:42.88
2:52.31
2:59.33
3:01.31
3:02.18
3:06.21
3:11.58

3:21.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

273
253
246
227
191
170
164
162
151
139
120
108

WA Pts

273
253
246
227
191
170
164
162
151
139
120

Round

I I =

-n

I I T I T

Round

H

I I =

-n

I I T I T

Date

05/12/16
05/11/16
23/11/15
04/10/15
29/03/15
11/01/15
20/12/14
2411114
28/09/14
18/11/13
21/04/13
24/11112

Date

05/12/16
05/11/16
23/11/15
04/10/15
29/03/15
11/01/15
20/12/14
24/1114
28/09/14
18/11/13
21/04/13

Meet

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Saxon Crown Club Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Meet

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Saxon Crown Club Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet

Venue

Downham
Bexleyheath
Glass Mill
Gillingham
Fullwell Cross
Canterbury
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Barking

Downham

Venue

Downham
Bexleyheath
Glass Mill
Gillingham
Fullwell Cross
Canterbury
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham

Barking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:28.34 108 H 2411112 Saxon Crown Club Championships Downham Saxon Crown 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



