Individual Best Times (All Time)

Panagiotis Philalithis - (1112314) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.00	273	Н	05/12/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
2:37.02	253	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
2:38.56	246	Н	23/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
2:42.88	227	Н	04/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
2:52.31	191	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
2:59.33	170	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
3:01.31	164	Н	20/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
3:02.18	162	Н	24/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
3:06.21	151	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
3:11.58	139	Н	18/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
3:21.23	120	F	21/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
3:28.34	108	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.00	273	Н	05/12/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
2:37.02	253	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
2:38.56	246	Н	23/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
2:42.88	227	Н	04/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
2:52.31	191	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Saxon Crown	3
2:59.33	170	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
3:01.31	164	Н	20/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
3:02.18	162	Н	24/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
3:06.21	151	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
3:11.58	139	Н	18/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
3:21.23 copyright 2024	120 1	F	21/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	Saxon Crown Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM:

3:28.34 108 H 24/11/12 Saxon Crown Club Championships

Downham

Saxon Crown

4